copied, reproduced or modified in whole or in part
CCOPYRIGHT      2022
CONSTRUCTION NOTES :
1.  TOPS MADE FROM 304 GRADE, 1.2mm STAINLESS STEEL.
2.  SPACER MADE FROM 30mm STAINLESS STEEL SQ TUBE.
3.   INTERNAL ICE WELL DIMENSIONS 300X300X202H.
SCALE : 1:8
change specification and design without notice.

  - Ø38mm round stainless steel tube.
  - Spigot and gutter.
  - Plastic drainage tube.
  - Adjustable stainless disc feet.
17-1200SS 17-1500SS
SPECIFICATION
Tops
  - High quality stainless steel.
  - 1.2mm gauge, no. 4 Finnish.
  - Double grub screw collars.
Frames
  - Ø38mm round stainless steel tube.
  - Welded stainless insert.
  - Adjustable stainless disc feet.
Product Code Dimensions (mm)
17-0900SS 900x510x1800
17-1200SS 1200x510x1800
17-1500SS 1500x510x1800
Product Code Dimensions (mm) Unit weight (Kg) Load capacity (Kg)
17-0900SS 900x450x150 26.36 240
17-1200SS 1200x450x150 33.26 320
17-1500SS 1500x450x150 40.46 360

14-2 14.96 815 x 515 x 1055 80
15-3 19.9 815 x 515 x 1055 120
 Bakery/GN Trolley
16-2/1 26.73 1535 x 715 x 125 20 KG PER TIER
16-1/1 23.33 1535 x 595 x 125 20 KG PER TIER
16-1/1  LH 574x390x830
16-BT 28.77 460 x 625 x 1800 20 KG PER TIER
16-BTI 30.35 520 x 650 x 1800 20 KG PER TIER
 4 Tier Rack/Defrost
17-0900 26.36 930 x 540 x 200 240
17-1200 33.26 1230 x 540 x 200 320
17-1500 40.46 1530 x 540 x 200 360
17-DF-0900 925x650x490
17-DF-1200 1225x650x490
 Dunnage Rack
17-DR-0900 7.5 900 x 450 x 150 240
17-DR-1200 9.5 1200 x 450 x 150 320
17-DR-1500 11.5 1500 x 450 x 150 360
 Salamander Bench
18-6-0900 36.09 1565 x 665 x 183 180
18-7-0900 49.17 1565 x 765 x 233 180
18-BS 52.9 1560 x 860 x 280 180